Paris depuis 1903

o

Founded in 1903 by Austrian confectioner Antoine Rumpelmayer and named
in honour of his daughter-in-law, Angelina tearooms have been the favourite
meeting place of Parisian gourmets for over a century. The Belle Epoque décor
offers a distinct blend of elegance, charm and refinement.

Amongst our many visitors, Coco Chanel, Proust, as well as some of France’s
greatest couturiers have passed through our tearooms.
Today Angelina remains a unique setting in which to enjoy the world-famous
hot chocolate “L’Africain” and signature Mont-Blanc pastry, which secret
recipe remains closely guarded after one hundred years...
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Breakfast il 12:30 pm
Jeall aes IT:H. g jlagl

PARISIAN BREAKFAST suuib juasl 5.000 KD

Tea, Coffee or Angelina hot chocolate
oAb Uil aiNg Saguis iy gl g s sl

Freshly pressed fruit juice, orange, lemon, carrot or grapefruit
@419 W gl jinugosd }JWip - anjinllagSlel pne

Mini viennoiseries, croissant, chocolate-filled pastry, raisins pastry
WuuPu g, dNgS@lL Oph g .awlgE S - dpa v Wlnon

Bread roll, butter, Angelina honey and jam

SUI0 @ Juse 0 - pg_& W0 aluH il

ANGELINA BREAKFAST Uslaail juasal 6.500 KD

Tea, Coffee or Angelina hot chocolate

GAL Uil aNg Saui b ¢l ogad . suls

Freshly pressed fruit juice, orange, lemon, carrot or grapefruit
@Q8 0P Q30 wge) JW@ip- dajllnlagSlal pne

Mini viennoiseries, croissant, chocolate-filled pastry, raisins pastry
P aphe, ANgSIL ophs . yawlgrS - 0o wline o

Bread roll, butter, Angelina honey and jam

SU0 @ Jone 0~ Al g alusnid

Fresh fruit salad

dnjlb agoDlg an oy

Eggs <<My Way» prepared as you wish, scrambled, fried, soft boiled or omelette
Lm_oq \ (gglun0 (sJa0 gaono clusyuun 1oy A

Additional fillings herbs, mushrooms, tomato, smoked turkey, cheese
aun goao (35 roblob, Jng, i), @odoogil e Glalol g EjuAa



HEALTHY BREAKFAST 5o juasl 6.500 KD

Tea, Coffee or Angelina hot chocolate
nguu\ \.L_L_LLQJ\ aNg Sl Ul g\og_{s,g 5Lm

Freshly pressed fruit j JUICe, orange, lemon, carrot or grapefruit
WG W gl jiawgod JWip - aajlallagSlel pnce

Bread roll, butter, Angelina honey and jam

SU0 g Jone 0~ Al g alusnid

Fresh fruit salad

dnjlb agole alnly

Crunshy muesli with dried fruits and mixed nuts,

with milk or yogurt

o) gl wudal 20 (028 .l oligddan ol asigaly Sdongso

KUWAITI BREAKFAST 8235 jlnsl 6.500 KD

Shakshouka, baked eggs with tomato sauce
oblohllanin 20 jguao Ay ASLSl
Nikhi, chickpeas with chilli sauce

GlLdnlo go Al

Labneh

Eggplant, yoghurt pomegranate sauce

Vo guaa gugill go Ylanly

Honey kaymar

Joueg 30a8

Bread Angelina jams
Lol (su30g jsAall g alussind

Mini viennoiseries, plain, zataar
35 g 03w (3duo wlinoo



A la carte util 12:30 pn
Jghallags IGH. aa ]

Croissant

ugwlgs

Mini viennoiseries, croissant, chocolate-filled pastry, raisins
pastry

DRPL Ophs, 8NgSgiL Ophe ygulgyS - 0o wlinoo

Muesli, home-made with dried fruits, raspberries and
mixed nuts, with yogurt or milk.

wipnSH o g@lellagl ganonodslgs 2o Uaih 039 3nn o (sdungo
J9) @l wudn 90 010y

Eggs «<My way» prepared as you wish, scrambled, fried, soft
boiled or plain omelet and your choice of salmon or beef bacon

ool g EhuA g einlogl glhgglunm (5380 @dgenn ity uuna 10 A

Srallyganli gl

1.250 KD

1.150 KD

3.750 KD

3.000 KD

Eggs Benedict, poached eggs on a muffin served with hollandaise sauce and

your choice of
U0 SiuAag jnilgellanto go galo (sde ad) aSaiual

Beef bacon S ygasd
Smoked salmon UA20 Gaoduud
Smoked turkey GA10 (353
Spinach Oluw
Avocado ql5g8l

2.750 KD
3.250 KD
3.000 KD
2.750 KD
3.000 KD



A la carle until 12:30 pm
1ghall agy IT:. an cyylsyl

Baked eggs, poached eggs, cream cheese sauce, 3.350 KD
mushroom, garlic

0gill g yholl gdiualldonS upan 20 Ay

Truffle omelet, lettuce heart 4250 KD
Al s 20 Lo sy uaudl eulod)

Angelina omelet, smoked turkey, cheese, mushrooms, 2.900 KD
tomatoes, lettuce heart

Al L8 20 Eblob . 1ha ., 8isn yaan ()

Angelina croissant, stuffed with scrambled eggs, smoked 2.250 KD
turkey or smoked salmon

whaodl ygodundl g yaas (35 g @ganod b agiiinn Udai ygulg S

Selection of cheeses, with caramalized pecan nuts and grapes  6.000 KD
wdegulay o ad) yullyo degono

Avocado toast, soft-boiled egg, radishes, spinach, cream 3.950 KD
cheese, pumpkin, sesame and buckwheat seeds

Aoy diun @buudl oo asg 1w arni 20 galSadll ciuug) galSgail cuug)
claguudl adainll g cousousdl gl

Almond croissant, caramelized croissant soaked in almond 3.750 KD
cream

jeaonS gdroh Sl en jalluglgS

French toast, pan fried brioche toast infused with cinnamon 3.000 KD
vanilla, with caramel sauce

U0l 20 (026 Mo gagyaily caungd UG (Suua3el caungill

Fruit salad, fresh fruits with mango sauce 3.000 KD
gl dnln 90 (0187 dnjls aSlgs dn

Mixed berry salad, fresh berries with berry sauce 3.950 KD
J o ogidlanln 20 281 Jaiiedl agidlakhnlu



Savoury break
aaal dalyiwl

Angelina club chicken, tomatoes, hard-boiled egg,
french fries

83300 Wblny wgaluno uay oblob an UplhinilwglS

Parisian club, smoked turkey, cheese, hard-boiled egg,
french fries

43100 Wby nggluno paw ddun ool 39BN swlbuglS

Scandinavian club, salmon, cucumbers, cream cheese,
avocado, french fries

auld 0 blhy.gallbgal Jua, douyDll ddua ygolduw Vil uglS

Avocado toast, soft-boiled egg, radishes, spinach, cream
cheese, pumpkin, sesame and buckwheat seeds

Ao disn @bl . Jao) a8gluuo dny 90 galSgall vung)
clagudl dainll g rouscooudl oundg

Croque-Monsieur, lettuce heart
WAl L8 90 018y g0 g5

Croque-Madame, fried egg, lettuce heart
Al ads gauloodniy 20 010) oo AgS

Mushroom quiche, lettuce heart
WAl LB 90 by Jnal S

3.750 KD

3.750 KD

4.250 KD

3.950 KD

3.000 KD

3.250 KD

3.000 KD



Salads
aknlill

Caesar, romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, crofitons, caesar
dressing

Pouudlanio g ylpoiulladon 0ig000 noaold Al guual oo jsullanlog

With grilled chicken
S0 Elan 90

With grilled shrimps
S0 Yug) 20

Burrata, romaine lettuce, red and yellow cherry tomatoes,
asparagus, raspberries, lemon dressing

20 gelug gadadl.apS pblob W sulogy gua Bhgdlanlaw
Ugdoulanlion

Arugula, Parmesan cheese, roasted pine nuts, cherry
tomatoes, lemon dressing

Ugoudlanin 20.a)15 roblobg pgio gisojullddsn 2o paynilanliwg

Halloumi vegetables, purslane, baby spinach, marinated
grilled zucchini, yellow capsicum, pine nuts, halloumi, apple
cider vinegar and pesto dressing

B0guin eyos aleyla LngS o by laall g roglallan g
vlulanto 2o oglallaiung pginll

Crispy goat cheese, avocado, goat cheese, sweet potatoes,
romaine lettuce, beetroot crisps

jelodldisn 90 piosillanlay

83003800 1ol @b g (silogy uia Oglall Ublinyl g Sgal

Quinoa salad, red lentils, kale, zucchini, avocado, goat
cheese, radish, vinegar dressing

Jalanlo 20 a9 .jclo ddun .qalDagsl s LugD ool yuace \giuSlanlon

Continental, arugula, beetroot, carrots, mango, cabbage,
frisee, smoked nuts, asian dressing

90 &iA10 WlpuHo Jin Jalosbl @id sapa JUiiiigS dnlin
agullaninl

3.250 KD

3.750 KD

4.250 KD

4.950 KD

3.250 KD

3.750 KD

4.250 KD

3.950 KD

3.500 KD



SoUps
Silyguh

Traditional crusted onion soup, traditional slow-cooked
onions, beef broth, crotitons and Emmental cheese

Juilol gsn guaoacd pall gl oalllgie 2o Joulldygsls

Chicken corn soup
0l 90 clanll aygih

Mushroom soup
g dyygu

Vegetables cream soup in puff pastry

Gy Gl 20 hAall oS aygils

Soup of the day
rogu\ 8uyg i

3.250 KD

3.250 KD

3.500 KD

3.500 KD

3.000 KD



Slarlers
U\1do

Stuffed mushroom, cream cheese, sundried tomatoes, sage,
pesto

Ulaydnio 20 850l0 40000 rpblob oD diun (uikno Jhe
Avocado shrimp and apple tartar, grapefruit, chives,

coriander
0119 gugys win el 90 Yuigg galogsl Uyl

Smoked Salmon, homemade blini, lemon, mascarpone cheese
SO o A 90 w(sdudy yda o Ygoduw

Brioche Burrata, puff pastry brioche, burrata, sliced
mushrooms, spinach

WLl g 3ol il 2o Uligy uligay

Délice du poulet, cheese and bechamel stuffed chicken, mango
mayonnaise sauce

a2lodl jigilo 20 Jaobidy ganig yual (sulino el

Sesame crusted shrimps, pickles, spicy mayonnaise
Jal gl ieldAa o) i o) roussossdt yuogy

Crispy calamari, Tartar sauce

100 anio yloyeo Sllo S

3.750 KD

4.500 KD

5.000 KD

4.750 KD

3.500 KD

3.950 KD

3.750 KD



Main courses
dnyy Gllol

Chicken breast, rataouille, lemon brown sauce
aiy ygod Anlo 90 ad) . 8gill A (8guio loa o

Spinach ricotta ravioli, truffle Parmesan cream

and fresh rocca
5q) g loSll 2o Yinojull anln (3dgusl Uig Sy g @l

Mushroom risotto, Parmesan cheese
Jiojullainn g0 3ol aigly

Tagliatelle arrabiata, chilli tomato sauce, garlic, parsley, fresh

rocca
Sapl g gy c0g) aal pbloln il dnln Ul Juiblo

Beef tenderloin, gratin dauphinois, pan sautéed baby carrots,
carrots, asparagus, choice of porcini sauce or pepper mustard
sauce

U0 SIWiAl 20 Yl iy Jia diguiio Unlny augdnid elyion

Jaual eo Jalallanis g oguisodl anio

Chicken vol au vent, puff pastry, seasonal vegetables,
Bechamel sauce

Lol 3 90 00 A gy Bl aiss

Salmon fillet, creamy wild rice, grilled lemon,
vegetables salsa

A Enln 20 §EBO YIS (B 1) (S0 Al Ygoluw

Breaded chicken supreme, breaded chicken breast
stuffed with mustard garlic and supreme sauce

(OIQI UDGD 20 JA3A (SuliA0 r01gu clan

6.000 KD

5.250 KD

4.450 KD

4.250 KD

7.950 KD

5.500 KD

7.950 KD

5.850 KD



Kuwail Specials
Cugsll glbl

Halloumi mini burger, tomatoes concasse, paprika mayo, 4.250 KD
beetroot leaves, French fries

Woln ) 20 025 j2ioail gig Loyl 1igilo rolblob danln 3oy gl (Sdio

dulaoll

Beef mini burger, tomatoes, shallots compote 4.750 KD

and cheese sauce
Wl Peo gwgs gD gl Yoy robblob donl 3o (350

Chicken mini burger, Emmental cheese, baby spinach, 4.500 KD
bell-pepper mayonnaise, French fries

ad ool blnydl g0 28y glall Jodoll juigilo @luw ddan claall yoy (sduw

Penne alfredo, creamy mushroom sauce 4.750 KD
yholldnio 20 guyoll (s

Chicken green curry, jasmine rice, sesame and 6.000 KD
lemongrass

UG0a33l Lulie g roumnodw » gooanbly ) jnaall g il claa

Beef Stroganoff, rice, mushroom, onions, creamy 6.750 KD
demi-glace sauce

Ve Swograntanll oo Jny 3hs, §y agilagiion oa)



Sides
duily Glbl

Truffle French fries, thyme, truffle oil,
Parmesan cheese

Wiojudiainng yieil 2o oSl cjyagla o Uolny

Jasmin rice, topped with smoked nut and herbs
UUiielg a5 0 Gl 90 Guoooudl i

French fries with herbs
Qi 20 dulb0 Wblny

Pan-sautéed mushrooms

Pan-sautéed vegetables
g hA

Mashed potatoes
dungyeo Wblny

Crispy bacon
[CIXTS IR SN

Grated potatoes
9)gui10 Wblny

Sautéed spinach

2.250 KD

1.600KD

1.600KD

1.600KD

1.600KD

1.600KD

1.000KD

1.000KD

1.600KD




Paslrics

Oligla

OUR SIGNATURE PASTRY 2.950 KD

Mont-Blanc Meringue, light whipped cream,
chestnut cream vermicelli

0135 193020 05 . §ilPo W Yo Ly 11e3d (33 sgdall
S0y ciiana)

The Classics
drduwVs Lalinml

Eclair chocolat, chou pastry, dark chocolate cream filling,

chocolate icing
Sl aNg D@ ouS 0guiia NG DI disae aNgSguill pdan

Tarte citron, sweet pastry, smooth lemon cream,
candied lemon
Yo onS waol sgla daae ggoddh el

Paris-New York, chou Pastry, pecan praline light cream,
crunchy pecan praline heart
aiioyd ol gl jga gl iga oS gulidl ddgne Egagld

Opéra, almond chocolate biscuit soaked in coffee, crunchy
praline biscuit, coffee and milk chocolate mousse

Wl eng S 8gaaly puhaod jglleng D udl

0g48\g AN DG Ungo wikoyboll

Succes noisette, hazelnut dacquoise biscuit with pure sea
salt, whipped hazelnut cream, crunchy praline heart, nuts
Guiudl oS (38l 3l @do 20 Uiug Sl @aiudl wug S

Gl9 0 |, Auoyd o aNgSasl gaanoll

2.450 KD

2.250 KD

2.950 KD

3.100 KD

2.950 KD



New Collection
aauanll calimil

Mont-Blanc cerise griotte meringue, light whipped cream, 3.100 KD
cherry jelly, chestnut cream vermicelli with cherry

BN eo (3308 Sl S B (sdan 40105 48g0A0 donS NGy g e

Chou caramel-cacahuete, chou pastry, caramel heart, crunchy 3.700 KD
peanut, caramel milk chocolate shell, vanilla whipped cream

ANgOE wila oS yisoyaod @J\]Q.LLU\ Jaol.gudlddoace .agBoS JuolyS gui

Wil any S

Douceur abricot-miel, crunchy pistachio biscuit, apricot jelly, 3.100 KD
almond biscuit, honey mousse

WUiosiodl (3dun i@ @iuall cug Sy Jao wma 9l jginga

Jasedl pwgo el engSiug

Louise, macaron biscuit, strawberry jelly, 3.100 KD
green tea light whipped cream, fresh raspberries

@il aigh s ggenn sonS wadl gulalghall sdun i vaglao jigl

Macarons
ugg)lio

Individual macaron, Mont-Blanc, chocolate, vanilla, 1.400 KD
pistachio, raspberry

(@) 4giug M .aNa D N Wwao) 1S yaalao
Choice of four small macarons 3.250 KD

ENUIA UL e Jaalao ohd o)l

Mont-Blane, rose, dark chocolate, vanilla, caramel, coffee,
pistachio, lemon, raspberry
(Wal 0o (@uus 0ge8 JaoliD il aiSh aiNg Dl jgy iy 1go)



Angelina Tea Time from 300 pm o 6:00 pm

9

6.750 KD

Selection of cocktail canapes
an ol N8l o 815 5

Selection of mini pastries and mini macaroon
paniyaraeolgdpaenilaline gl g alua il

Two tea or coffee
6ga0)l g\ LI Yo Ygd

Desserts
Uhigla

Apple thin tart, thin puff pastry, apple, caramel sauce, 3.750 KD
vanilla ice-cream

dnlo ., &), 489y siiuup b diyac aggll ol ophe

W8 oS Ul JaohS

Lava cake, dark chocolate fondant, chocolate ganache sauce, 4.000 KD
almond crumble, vanilla ice cream

I8 o0y S Gulg jgddl 20 Ulia aNSEl 8ISk ANSEL EuS &Y

Revelation cake, shell of chocolate, chocolate mousse, light 4.000 KD
whipped cream, crunchy crumble, gold powder, hot chocolate sauce

,800.@1 0J2Q3 . 48007 0 301D ANGDEL UYao ANSDqI Yo WA EuS guiuluys

Crépe au chocolat 3.500 KD
ANgSgudlonS



Pain perdu, pan-fried brioche toast infused with cinnamon 3.950 KD
and vanilla, salted caramel and vanilla ice-cream

Vol oS Vi g UolkS 90 018y Myilall g a3l viungd gy

Vanilla créme briilée, vanilla crusted cream, topped with 3.000 KD
hardened caramalized sugar
ool 15 ddshs lne o Yuilall augy ouS

Dates pudding, pudding of dates, honey and pistachio, 3.750 KD
vanilla ice cream with pistachio crumble
g3018 (3100 0 V018 0D Yl 20 (0260 Giuuel g Juuel 2o 1eilleluS

Almond croissant, caramelized croissant soaked in almond 3.750 KD
cream

JalhtaoyS gduoibl oo jalllyglgS

Profitroles, vanilla ice cream, hot chocolate 3.750 KD

A3Abuy NS Ugo e S il uslgyiaegy

Creme briilée Pistachio, pistachio crusted cream, topped 3.250 KD
with hardened caramalized sugar

Jo15od dladshy 0n o o Giuudlu aulgp o015



[ce creams
S Gl

Choice of 2 flavours, whipped cream 2.350 KD
Lemon, strawberry, mango, vanilla, chocolate,

pistachio

g2lo 8Jg18 1 1Yg0d) 1 A8gRA 0 8D 20 WAL T Yo EJuiAl
ESHCRIS IR

HJ Coupe Paris-Kuwait, caramalized banana, 3.500 KD
vanilla and chocolate ice-creams, whipped cream,

almond tuile

130 @S0G AouS Muilalig ANg Ol reuyS (il 20 Jorao igo

Coupe Mademoiselle, strawberry, lemon and  2.750 KD
mango ice-cream

LiloJig ugoadlig alglall rouyS Gl |‘|ET

Fresh Fruils
drjlb aslga

Fresh fruit salad, mango sauce 3.000 KD

alodlanin 90 anjlnll Ualyafiasigg anlag

Mixed berry salad, berry sauce 3.950 KD
@i dnto 20 W J il agidlan o



Hol Drinks

HOT CHOCOLATE

Old-fashioned hot chocolate «L’Africain»
Uodunl oo (8l asalngdl S aNlg Saal

3.000 KD

TEAS AND HERBAL INFUSIONS wagiailg sUb

Mont-Blanc tea, a blend of black teas with
candied chestnuts, biscuit, toffee, orange blossom,
apricot flavors

0G0y U305 26 gl LB Yo @ie Gl ygo §ub
Uitoaiodlg JWaipll 0y a9y (5899

Mixed Angelina tea China OoLong tea, exotic
fruit flavors, pineapple pieces, marigold carthamus
petals

agSlall D) @glgl gdao Suis ballailgo bila
objalgaainall 9o GO (o 2hd disool

N 226 Cocoa tea, a blend of teas from China and
Ceylan with cocoa, almond and rose petals flavours

ASAN 20 (sl S g @0 QDAL M =l
gl ey Sig jglllg

Breakfast tea

JUSERE

Earl Grey tea

She U3 Sub

Green tea with Mint or Jasmin

Waoonly gleliel, il gul

Darjeeling tea
2330)a 8Ll

Infursions, Angelina mix, verbena, lime blossom-mint

eloiligugold yaj. ool (seyyaj Uadaail nyda yagaoll

2.500 KD

2.500 KD

2.150 KD

2.150 KD

2.150 KD

2.150 KD

2.150 KD

2.250 KD



Colfee Time
aggall dxlyiwl

Espresso
[EMEISEN|

Double espresso
NEMEISRH R SE!

Black coffee
claguy 0g 9

Café latte

uN 0ge8

Café viennois, black coffee with whipped cream
459g0A 00 a1 20 £ngi 0945 193318 0948

Café au lait, cup of coffee with steamed milk on the side
lall sde wuda oo 090l go Ylais
Cappuccino

g

Spanish latte

Café mocha
5g00g49
Macchiato
PuSo

Turkish coffee
a5 0948
French coffee
43111039 0909
White coffee
iy 0ges

Hot or cold milk

2L glyabu wda

Add flavours to your coffee, caramel, salted caramel,
hazelnut, vanilla

Wotad @aiodt adlodt JusohEl , JuollS el anla il dggéll ag sl cars

Decaf available upon request
il aie guudall gg 0g g8 angy

1.450 KD

1.850 KD

2.100 KD

2.300 KD

2.350 KD

2.300 KD

2.300 KD

2.500 KD

2.300 KD

2.100 KD

1.950 KD

1.950 KD

1.950 KD

0.750 KD

0.500 KD



Cold drinks
a2y Shgpiio

9

ICED BEVERAGES  @alio wlgyise

Old-fashioned iced chocolate «’African»
Uoduai v (olE8h an kol EluumS Yg Squis

Angelina mixed iced tea
@iodl Uudaail sl

Iced coffee
821500948
Iced spanish latte

Iced blend mocha
dio Bao @in

3.000 KD
2.150 KD
2.250 KD
2.500 KD

2.300 KD

a3

Fruit  Juices
plbac

Orange

JWipy

Grapefruit

NI IX-RUN JaY

Green apple

yad o)

Lemon with mint
ebeilu ygou)
Carrot

Bt

Kiwi

SBO

Strawberry, frozen
o gy
Mango, frozen

2.400 KD

2.400 KD

2.400 KD

2.400 KD

2.400 KD

2.400 KD

2.400 KD

2.400 KD



Refreshing
Sl

La vie en rose, apple, beetroot, orange
JW&iy g jaiosbid@iigyul (e Y

Azur, lemon juice, blue curacao

@ guig Sl g aligoal

Le Royal, strawberry, mango, banana with milk
wdall g0 jgollgailoalgys Jugy gl

Marquise, carrot, dill, celery, ginger

Yoo g unay S llesssilyja s Sie

Paris, mix berries, orange, basil

gyl 2o Y@ Suie wgihunyy

Vendoéme, green apple, carrot

1ol eo yaAl daliinllogaing

Madeleine, fresh pineapple, kiwi
BN 20 YUl alalo

Louvre, green apple, pineapple, avocado with milk

wadall g ga5gal 20 UulillAAl Al ag il

Classic mojito

Strawberry mojito
3iag o dlqlys

Waler, Soda and Shakes
Juinh g lagw celo

Mineral Water Evian 330ml
Jo M guglagne n oo

Mineral Water Evian 750ml
Jo Vo yuyslagino o ouo

Sparkling Water Badoit 330ml

e ouo

Soda, Coca Cola, Cola Light, Sprite, Fanta
U8 el @ IgS 155 35 15g5 lago

Shakes, vanilla, strawberry, chocolate
NSO alghs Myila el o

3.000 KD

2.600 KD

2.600 KD

2.600 KD

2.600 KD

2.600 KD

2.600 KD

2.600 KD

2.350 KD

2.350 KD

~

.250 KD

2.250 KD

1.500 KD

1.300 KD

2.600 KD



PRODUCT

Smoked turkey
Smoked salmon

Beef bacon

Shrimps

Frozen chicken breasts
Salmon filet skin on

Beef tenderloin

UDA0 (Sogy el
2100 3631 0n)
wLlgy
01020l Jgao
WUaoduu Elosw




ORIGIN

Usa

Norway

Usa
India-uae
Uae

Norway / uae

Usa - black angus

S0l
@l
S0l
ol -l
ol
aloV-agyid

90l

STATUS

Frozen

Frozen

Frozen

Frozen

Frozen

Frozen

Frozen

allall

iyé
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oo
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oo
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Our addresses

KUWAIT

Al Hamra Luxury Center, Kuwait City
965.22.27.03.26/7

Avenues Mall - Prestige, Kuwait City
965.22.20.1.42.6

FRANCE
Rivoli

Musée du Louvre
Musée du Luxembourg
Boutique Bac
Haussmann
Palais des Congres

Chateau de Versailles, Pavillon d’Orléans
Chateau de Versailles, Petit Trianon
The Village, Villefontaine - Lyon

INTERNATIONAL
Bahrain, China, Japan,
Lebanon, Qatar, Saudi Arabia,
Singapore, United Arab Emirates,

@ANGELINAPARISKW



